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The menu of Germantown Pizzeria from Philadelphia comprises about 96 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.1 for a dish / drink.
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Scramblers Menu

Salads

SUNSHINE SALAD $14.4

Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE DELIGHT $16.0

Sauces

GRAVY

Lunch

ANGUS CHEESEBURGER (1/2LB) $15.4

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $6.2

Cocktails
PINEAPPLE SUNRISE $10.0

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Subs

HAM SWISS $15.0

Brunch

SIDE HASH BROWNS $5.4

Mini Burgers

MINI CLASSIC $14.1

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

$4.1

Favorite 3 Egg Omelets

ULTIMATE OMELETTE $16.3
Breakfast Specials

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $13.8
caffé

REGULAR COFFEE $4.1
Benedicts

CRAB CAKE BENNY $16.6
Buttermilk Pancakes
BANANA NUT CAKES $13.8
Griddle

LEMON BLUEBERRY CAKES $13.8
Breakfast Favorites
BREAKFAST TACOS $15.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.1
Soft Drinks And Juices
TOMATO JUICE $4.5
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Adams Burger Birds &
Sandwiches

TURKEY FLATBREAD $14.1
Kiddie Corner

KIDDIE CAKES $5.0

Poorboy's Omelets

BACON CHEESE $15.0

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA $16.2

The Waffle Iron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $15.6

Large Four Egg
Omelettes

SOUTH OF THE BORDER

OMELETTE $16.0

Scramblers Specialties

UNCLE MOOSE MANHANDLER
SKILLET

Kick Starts

SPICY BAJA BREAKFAST
BURRITO

$16.3

$16.0

Egg - Cellent Omelets -
Breakfast

WILD WESTERN $16.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

Eclectic Specialties

HASH EGGS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
MOUNTAIN DEW

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Side Orders

SIDE OF 2 EGGS
SIDE TURKEY SAUSAGE

Omelettes

SPINACH PORTABELLO
MUSHROOM

CHEESE OMELETTE

Sides

SIDE OF TOAST
SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY

Breakfast

TRADITIONAL BENNY
SCRAMBLED EGGS

$14.1

$12.5

$4.1
$4.1

$15.4

$3.5
$6.3

$16.0

$14.0

$3.1
$3.7

$16.0
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BIG COUNTRY $16.0
Soft Drinks
LEMONADE $4.1
APPLE JUICE $4.1
PEPSI $4.1
Family Packs
SCRAM FAMILY PACK $45.0
GREAT GRIDDLE FAMILY PACK $45.0
EYE OPENER CASSEROLE $45.0
Hot Drinks
EYE OPENER $14.8
TEA
COFFEE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PANINI
TOSTADAS
PANCAKES $12.3
Side Dishes
SIDE BACON $6.3
SIDE SAUSAGE $6.3
LOADED HASH BROWNS $8.9
LOADED POTATO CHUNKS $8.9
Dessert
CREPES
ee GOURMET COFFEE $4.1
COOKIES

YOGURT PARFAIT

Beverages
DIET PEPSI

2% MILK

SIERRA MIST
CHOCOLATE MILK

Drinks From The Bar
THE SCRAMBLERS MIMOSA
TIPSY TOMATO

METRO MANGO SCREWDRIVER

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
MIMOSA

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE

OPEN-FACED SMOTHERED
CROISSANT

ZESTY SMOKEHOUSE
TRIPLE DECKER BLT

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

BUTTER

FRUIT

SAUSAGE

AVOCADO

EGG

HAM

Popular Items

ORANGE JUICE (12 02)

$6.9

$4.1
$4.5
$4.1
$4.5

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$5.6
$12.9

$12.9
$13.5

$4.5
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A5, SMILEY FACE PANCAKE $5.4 TOAST OF FRANCE $13.1
: - BISCUIT GRAVY $8.2 AWESOME AVOCADO OMELETTE $16.3
WISCONSIN $14.1 WESTGATE $16.3
SCRAMBLED ’
SIDE POTATO CHUNKS $5.4
PREMIUM THICK CUT BACON $7.5
8679 Sancus Blvd, Columbus, Opening Hours:
OH 43240, United States Monday 06:30-14:45

Tuesday 06:30-14:45
Wednesday 06:30-14:45
Thursday 06:30-14:45
Friday 06:30-14:45
Saturday 06:30-14:45
Sunday 06:30-14:45
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