### Germantown PIZZA





#### Germantown Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1517 N 4th St, Philadelphia I-19122-3710, United States +12154546898 - http://www.germantownpizzeria.com/









**MINI CLASSIC** 



\$4.5

Salads SUNSHINE SALAD	\$14.4	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Sushi Rolls VEGGIE DELIGHT	\$16.0	Coffee DECAF COFFEE	\$4.1
Sauces		Favorite 3 Egg Omelet	<b>\$</b>
Lunch ANGUS CHEESEBURGER (1/2 LB)	\$15.4	Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$13.8
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.2	caffé REGULAR COFFEE	\$4.1
Cocktails PINEAPPLE SUNRISE	\$10.0	Benedicts CRAB CAKE BENNY	\$16.6
Mexican Dishes BURRITO		Buttermilk Pancakes BANANA NUT CAKES	\$13.8
Potatoes HASH BROWNS		Griddle LEMON BLUEBERRY CAKES	\$13.8
Subs HAM SWISS	\$15.0	Breakfast Favorites BREAKFAST TACOS	\$15.0
Brunch SIDE HASH BROWNS	\$5.4	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.1
Mini Burgers		Soft Drinks And Juices	3

\$14.1

**TOMATO JUICE** 

	The same
Sec.	15.00
1	(099 pin 16)

Adams Burger Birds & Sandwiches		Restaurant Category	
TURKEY FLATBREAD	\$14.1	Single Pizza (26 Cm)	
<b>Kiddie Corner</b>		MONTE CRISTO	\$14.1
KIDDIE CAKES	\$5.0	<b>Eclectic Specialties</b>	
Poorboy's Omelets		HASH EGGS	\$12.5
BACON CHEESE	\$15.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Mixed Dishes		ICED TEA	\$4.1
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$16.2	MOUNTAIN DEW	\$4.1
The Waffle Iron		Toast	
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$15.6	AVOCADO TOAST	\$15.4
Lorgo Four Egg		FRENCH TOAST	
Large Four Egg Omelettes		Side Orders	
SOUTH OF THE BORDER	\$16.0	SIDE OF 2 EGGS	\$3.5
OMELETTE		SIDE TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$6.3
<b>Scramblers Specialties</b>	3	Omelettes	
UNCLE MOOSE MANHANDLER SKILLET	\$16.3	SPINACH PORTABELLO MUSHROOM	\$16.0
Kick Starts		CHEESE OMELETTE	\$14.0
SPICY BAJA BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.0	Sides	
		SIDE OF TOAST	\$3.1
Egg - Cellent Omelets - Breakfast	-	SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.7
	<b>¢16</b> 0	Breakfast	
WILD WESTERN	\$16.0	TRADITIONAL BENNY	\$16.0

**SCRAMBLED EGGS** 



			13.74
BIG COUNTRY	\$16.0	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.9
Soft Drinks		Beverages	
LEMONADE	\$4.1	DIET PEPSI	\$4.1
APPLE JUICE	\$4.1	2% MILK	\$4.5
PEPSI	\$4.1	SIERRA MIST	\$4.1
Family Packs		CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4.5
SCRAM FAMILY PACK	\$45.0	<b>Drinks From The Bar</b>	
GREAT GRIDDLE FAMILY PACK	\$45.0	THE SCRAMBLERS MIMOSA	\$10.0
EYE OPENER CASSEROLE	\$45.0	TIPSY TOMATO	\$10.0
		METRO MANGO SCREWDRIVER	\$10.0
Hot Drinks EYE OPENER	\$14.8	STRAWBERRY MARGARITA MIMOSA	\$10.0
TEA		Sandwiches	
COFFEE			
These Types Of Dishes		BREAKFAST SANDWICH GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.6
		OPEN-FACED SMOTHERED	Φ3.0
Are Being Served		CROISSANT	\$12.9
PANINI		ZESTY SMOKEHOUSE	\$12.9
TOSTADAS		TRIPLE DECKER BLT	\$13.5
PANCAKES	\$12.3	. 1	
Cido Dioboo		Ingredients Used	
Side Dishes		VEGETABLES	
SIDE BACON	\$6.3	BUTTER	
SIDE SAUSAGE	\$6.3	FRUIT	
LOADED HASH BROWNS	\$8.9	SAUSAGE	
LOADED POTATO CHUNKS	\$8.9	AVOCADO	
Doggort		EGG	
Dessert		HAM	
CREPES		Denules Heres	
GOURMET COFFEE	\$4.1	Popular Items	

COOKIES

**ORANGE JUICE (12 OZ)** 



	SMILEY FACE PANCAKE	\$5.4	TOAST OF FRANCE	\$13.1
	<b>BISCUIT GRAVY</b>	\$8.2	AWESOME AVOCADO OMELETTE	\$16.3
WISCONSIN SCRAMBLED	\$14.1	WESTGATE	\$16.3	
		SIDE POTATO CHUNKS	\$5.4	
PREMIUM	THICK CUT BACON	\$7.5		+ 3

#### **Scramblers**

8679 Sancus Blvd, Columbus, OH 43240, United States

# **Opening Hours:** Monday 06:30-14:45

Tuesday 06:30-14:45 Wednesday 06:30-14:45 Thursday 06:30-14:45 Friday 06:30-14:45 Saturday 06:30-14:45 Sunday 06:30-14:45

Made with Menu

